

Board of Commissioners

Chairperson Craig Logan

Vice-Chairperson Lisa Loesel

Jeff Baxter

Mary Champion-McCune

Lydia Cotton

Karen Thrower

Executive Director
Jeremy Erling

City of North Charleston Housing Authority

"Providing Safe and Decent Housing to the Citizens of North Charleston"

10/21/2024

To: All Commissioners, Board of Commissioners of the

North Charleston Housing Authority

Fr: Secretary, Board of Commissioners of the

North Charleston Housing Authority

Re: Notice of Commissioner Workshop

The Commissioner Workshop of the Board of Commissioners of the North Charleston Housing Authority will be held on Wednesday, October 23, 2024, in the Montague Meeting Room at The City of North Charleston, 2500 City Hall Lane, North Charleston, SC 29406 South Carolina at 2:00 p.m.

